
WA7LEH Monday Night 7:00PM Net Control Rotation 
(We are always looking for new net control operators –  
It is easy, improves radio skills and fun!) 
NOTE: BACKUP operator is the net control operator for the following week 
 
Monday, Aug  11: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Aug  18: William, KV2B 
Monday, Aug  25: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Sep   1: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Sep   8: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Sep  15: William, KV2B 
Monday, Sep  22: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Sep  29: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Oct   6: William, KV2B 
Monday, Oct  13: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Oct  20: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Oct  27: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Nov   3: William, KV2B 
Monday, Nov  10: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Nov  17: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Nov  24: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Dec   1: William, KV2B 
Monday, Dec   8: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Dec  15: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Dec  22: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Dec  29: William, KV2B 
Monday, Jan   5: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Jan  12: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church 
Monday, Jan  19: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Jan  26: William, KV2B 
Monday, Feb   2: Meeting  @Echo Lake Community Church (NOTE the change) 
Monday, Feb   9: Marion,  K7MMD 
Monday, Feb  16: Dick,    W7DNJ 
Monday, Feb  23: William, KV2B 
 
 
(If anyone can’t make any of these dates, or wants to swap with someone 
else, please let info@wa7leh.net know so this page can be updated) 
 
(last updated 8/18/2025 15:00) 
 
 
 
 



 


